
First Name Last Name Badge Organization Denomination SK Email
Bryan Ackland First Presbyterian Church of Matawan, NJ PCUSA bdackland@ieee.org
James Allardice Covenant Presbyterian Church PCUSA allardice.jim@gmail.com
Greg Allen‐Pickett First Presbyterian Church, Hastings, NE PCUSA greg@fpchastings.org
Jennifer Baer Heartland Presbytery Kansas City PCUSA jenniferannbaer@gmail.com
Ben Baker Third Presbyterian Church, Rochester, NY PCUSA bensbaker@gmail.com
Linda Baldwin St. John's Lutheran Church, Sacramento, CA ELCA linda.baldwin@stjohnslc.org
Charles Barton Presbytery of Hudson River, Scarborough, NY PCUSA crb42mdiv1@comcast.net
Sawrie Becker Westminster Presbyterian Church Buffalo, NY PCUSA sbecker@wpcbuffalo.org
Gregory Berger Messiah Lutheran Church, Omaha NE ELCA greg@messiahfamily.com
Michael Bibler Bethany Presbyterian, Cleveland, Ohio PCUSA mrbibler90@gmail.com
Lois Boyd Lafayette‐Orinda Presbyterian Church, Lafayette, CA PCUSA loisboyd25@gmail.com
Karin Boye Calvary LC, Solana Beach, CA ELCA rev.karin@yahoo.com
Alford Branch Presbytery of the Pines PCUSA alfordbranch@yahoo.com
Derek Campbell Latrobe Presbyterian Church PCUSA dvpcampbell@gmail.com
Jeff Campbell Thompson Memorial Presbyterian Church, New Hope, Pennsylvania PCUSA jeffcampbell1960@gmail.com
Heather Chappell The Presbyterian Church in Canada, Toronto, Ontario The Presbyterian Church in Canada hchappell@presbyterian.ca
Eric Corbin First Presbyterian Church, Woodstock, IL PCUSA eric@fpcwoodstock.org
Ronald Cronise Thompson Mem. Pres. Church, New Hope, PA PCUSA RCronise@comcast.net
Nancy Crowe Writer for Presbyterian Foundation PCUSA njcrowe@ymail.com
Valerie Davidson St Andrew Presbyterian, Pacifica CA PCUSA vdav3@yahoo.com
Beth Delaney Southminster Presbyterian Church, Taylor, Michigan PCUSA delaneybs@aol.com
Luci Duckson‐Bramble Presbyterian Historical Society, Philadelphia, PA PCUSA lduckson@history.pcusa.org
June Eakin Warner Memorial Presbyterian Church, Kensington, MD PCUSA june.eakin@mac.com
Janice Edmiston Presbytery of Charlotte, Charlotte, NC PCUSA jan.edmiston@presbyofcharlotte.org
Kristen Emrick Fort Burd United Presbyterian Church and Calvin UPC Brownsville PA PCUSA kristenemrick@yahoo.com
Robert Faust Unity Presbyterian Church‐ Pittsburgh PA PCUSA drbob1971@verizon.net
Lisa Fiegel Alaska Synod, ELCA ELCA alaskadem@gmail.com
Arlene Flancher Luther Seminary ELCA aflancher@comcast.net
Diane Ford Lincroft Presbyterian Church PCUSA revdianerford@gmail.com
Lynne Foreman PMA PCUSA lynne.foreman@pcusa.org
Lemuel Garcia‐Arroyo Presbyterian Mission Agency PCUSA Lemuel.Garcia@pcusa.org
Barbara Given Presbyterian Church of Okemos Michigan PCUSA bgiven@msu.edu
Doris Gruening Presbyterian Church at Shrewsbury, NJ PCUSA pastorkatja@gmail.com
Liz Gump Fourth Presbyterian Church, Chicago, IL PCUSA lgump@fourthchurch.org
Maggie Harmon Presbyterian Foundation PCUSA maggie‐harmon@presbyterianfoundation.org
Robert Hay Presbyterian Foundation PCUSA robert.hay@presbyterianfoundation.org
Bruce Heimbuck WY PCUSA gb3boys@gmail.com
Eric Heinekamp Blackhawk Presbytery, Oregon, Illinois PCUSA eric@blackhawkpresbytery.org
Lisa Higginbotham ELCA Foundation ELCA lisa.higginbotham@elca.org
Stephen Hill First Presbyterian Church, Galveston, TX PCUSA revhill@hotmail.com
Jennifer Himmelman Forest Hill Church, Presbyterian‐‐ Cleveland Heights, OH PCUSA jenhaha@hotmail.com
Raymond Hodgson Church of St Bartholomew Anglican Church of Canada raymondhodgson@diohuron.org
Beth Irons Saint Mark Presbyterian Church PCUSA birons814@gmail.com
Barb Jenkins Culpeper Presbyterian Church, Culpeper, VA PCUSA bjenkins@culpeperpresbyterian.org
Bruce Jones First Presbyterian Church PCUSA fpcmorris.il@gmail.com
Martha Jordan Wyoming United Pres Church Wyoming PA PCUSA mypastormartha@gmail.com
Emma Justice Central Presbyterian Church of Montclair, NJ PCUSA ej@emmajustice.com
Stephen Kelly First Presbyterian Church, Lexington, KY PCUSA Stephen50.Kelly@gmail.com



Stephen Kelly First Presbyterian Church, Lexington, KY PCUSA Stephen50.Kelly@gmail.com
Teresa Kendall First Presbyterian Church, 500 Milwuakee Ave, Deer Lodge, MT 59722 PCUSA teresakendall@mac.com
Joshua Kerney ELCA Foundation Chicago, IL ELCA josh.kerney@elca.org
Sam Kim MES PCUSA samyoung.kim@pcusa.org
Jane Kingston Geneva Presbyterian Church, Laguna Woods,CA PCUSA janekingston@hotmail.com
Charles Kurz, II Old Pine Street Church; Philadelphia, PA PCUSA seakayii@aol.com
Elizabeth Larson Kelseyville Presbyterian Church, Kelseyville, California PCUSA elarson@lakeconews.com
Crystal Lee Church of Our Saviour, Fond du Lac, WI ELCA pastorcrystal21@gmail.com
Jason Leonard First Presbyterian Church, Homer, LA PCUSA leonardwj@hotmail.com
Maggie Leung The Presbyterian Church in Canada, Toronto, ON Canada The Presbyterian Church in Canada mleung@presbyterian.ca
Lisa Lopez‐Meyer First Presbyterian Church of Winnebago PCUSA thewfpcpastor@gmail.com
Davida Mackay Presbyterian Church of Saint David, Halifax, Nova Scotia Presbyterian Church in Canada dcmackay@bellaliant.net
Timothy Malek St. Petri Lutheran, Story City, IA ELCA timmalek@hotmail.com
Rebecca Mallozzi Faith Presbyterian Church PCUSA revmallozzi@faithchurchemmaus.org
Sonja Markwart ELCA Foundation ELCA sonja.markwart@elca.org
Robert Marrow Vanderbilt Presbyterian Church, Naples, Florida PCUSA Rmarrow@vpcnaples.org
Terry McGinley John Knox Presbytery, Richland Center, Wisconsin PCUSA renalboy@frontier.com
Tommy Michaels Williamsburg Presbyterian Church PCUSA trmichaels@trmichaelscc.com
Clint Mitchell Grace Covenant Presbyterian Church PCUSA pastorclint@gcpcpa.org
Gail Monsma First Presbyterian Church Paw Paw MI PCUSA gail.monsma@gmail.com
Cassandra Morrow Presbytery of Greater Atlanta PCUSA cmorrow@atlpcusa.org
Melody Mosley New Hope PCUSA msm@melodymosley.com
Ralph Mueller First Presbyterian Church, Springville, NY PCUSA rlmueller128@gmail.com
Sam Nelson Bethlehem Lutheran Church, Encinitas, CA ELCA pastorsam@blcenc.org
Scott Nowack LiveOak Church PCUSA scott@liveoak‐church.org
Wylie Overly presbyterian church latrobe PA PCUSA overly@wpa.net
Susan Parchem John Knox Presbyterian, Marietta, GA PCUSA klparchem@yahoo.com
Nancy Paskin First Presbyterian Churc of Yorktown, Yorktown Heights, NY 10598 PCUSA samnanpsk@aol.com
Curtis Paul Newlonsburg Presbyterian Church PCUSA revcurtislanepaul@comcast.net
Jennifer Perrow University Presbyterian Church Seattle, WA PCUSA jennifer.perrow@generis.com
Grace Pomroy Luther Seminary St. Paul, MN 55108 ELCA gpomroy001@luthersem.edu
LaJuan Quander National Capital Presbytery PCUSA lquander@thepresbytery.org
Lesley Radius St. Matthews ELCA pastor@stmatthews‐elca.org
Rennie Rhodes Cross Roads Presbyterian Church, Monroeville PA PCUSA renniesue1946@comcast.net
Cindy Rogers First Presbyterian Church, Newark DE PCUSA fpchurch@firstpresnewark.org
Chris Roseland Presbyterian Church (USA) PCUSA chris.roseland@pcusa.org
Richard Schaefer Germonds Presbyterian PCUSA schaeferrt@aol.com
Michael Schulte The Dwelling, Winston‐Salem, NC ELCA mjschulte.14@gmail.com
Tamara Seidel First Presbyterian Church, Yorktown Heights, NY PCUSA tami@fpcyorktown.org
Robin Sharp First Presbyterian Church of Waterford, Waterford, PA PCUSA rsharppastor@gmail.com
Timothy Siburg Nebraska Synod ELCA; Omaha, NE ELCA timothy@nebraskasynod.org
Michael Smith John Knox Presbyterian, North Canton Ohio PCUSA revmike3@gmail.com
Marda Quon Stothers Presbytery of San Francisco PCUSA mqstothers@yahoo.com
Ronald Thompson Townley Presbyterian, Union New Jersey PCUSA novnor@outlook.com
Robert Timmerman Unity Presbyterian Church, Pittsburgh, PA PCUSA rtimme98@aol.com
Gwendolyn Vinson First Presbyterian, Waxhaw PCUSA gvinson3@carolina.rr.com
Mary Walters Synod of the Southwest PCUSA nanaml@cox.net
James Wessel Bee Ridge Presbyterian church; Sarasota, FL PCUSA james.jkwessel.wessel@gmail.com
Andrew Whitehead Hidenwood Presbyterian Church PCUSA pastor@hidenwood.org



Barbara Williams First Presbyterian Church, Crown Point, IN PCUSA barbwill@gmail.com
Russ Williams New Beginnings Moravian Church, Huntersville, NC Moravian pr549.4u@gmail.com
Sharon Yates Synod of the Southwest PCUSA sharon@synodsw.org


